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Students With Disabilities Contacts

Find more information about resources for students at each of our colleges and universities.

Alverno College Colleen Barnett Coordinator for Student Accessibility 414.382.6026 colleen.barnett@alverno.edu

Bellin College Janelle Maricque Advisor & Career Services Coordinator 920.433.6663 janelle.maricque@bellincollege.edu

Beloit College Angela Olesen Director, Learning Enrichment & Disability Services 608.363.2572 olesena@beloit.edu

Cardinal Stritch University Mike Schade Accessibility Services Coordinator 414.410.4828  meschade@stritch.edu

Carroll University Martha Bledsoe Director of Services for Students with Disabilities 262.524.7335 mbledsoe@carrollu.edu 

Carthage College Diane Schowalter Director of Learning Accessibility Services 262.524.7335 dschowalter1@carthage.edu

Concordia University Wisconsin Janis Chapman Director of ARC & Accessibility Services 262.243.4299 janis.chapman@cuw.edu 

Edgewood College Grace Bandoh Director of Student Accessibility & Disability Services 608.663.8347 gbandoh@edgewood.edu

Herzing University BriAnne Danielson System Director of Student Services 866.508.0748 x66430 bdanielson@herzing.edu

Lakeland University Julia Rodemeier Associate Provost for Academic Affairs 920.565.1021 x2113 rodemeierja@lakeland.edu 

Lawrence University Monita Mohammadian Gray Dean of Academic Success 920.832.6697 monita.m.gray@lawrence.edu

Marian University Lisa Olig Director Accessibility Resources 920.923.8951 lmolig65@marianuniversity.edu 

Marquette University Heidi Potrykus Director of Disability Services 414.288.1645 ods@marquette.edu

Medical College of Wisconsin Carol Ping Tsao Associate Dean for Student Affairs 414.955.8256 ctsao@mcw.edu

Milwaukee Institute of Art & Design Rebecca Skupien Student Accessibility Counselor 414.847.3347 rebeccaskupien@miad.edu

Milwaukee School of Engineering Angela Moureau Assistant Director of Student Services 414.277.7281 moureau@msoe.edu

Mount Mary University Sarah Olejniczak Vice President for Student Affairs 414.930.3372 mmu-access@mtmary.edu 

Nashotah House Esther Kramer Associate Provost 262.646.6530 ekramer@nashotah.edu

Northland College Jennifer Newago Interim Accommodations Specialist 715.682.1340 jnewago@northland.edu

Ripon College Lisa Zeman Associate Director/Disability Services Coordinator 920.748.8107 zemanl@ripon.edu

St. Norbert College Corey Ciesielczyk Director of Academic Support Services 920.403.1321 corey.ciesielczyk@snc.edu

Silver Lake College of the Holy Family Christopher Deubler ACE Coordinator 920.686.6115 christopher.deubler@sl.edu

Viterbo University Jane Eddy Director/ADA Coordinator, Academic Resource Center 608.796.3194 jleddy@viterbo.edu

Wisconsin Lutheran College Karen Sitz Director of Student Support and Disability Services 414.443.8797 karen.sitz@wlc.edu


